PROGRAM 1028-S APRIL 1, 2006 THROUGH MARCH 31, 2007 TITLE: ENGINEER DRAWINGS

ITEM NO. & DESCRIPTION OF AWARD		DIGITAL BLUEPRINT		ARTIC CAD		A. T. Publishing		Digital Bluprinjt		
		(Anchorage, A UNIT RATE	COST	(Anchorage, A UNIT RATE	COST	(Anchorage, A UNIT RATE	COST	(Previous) UNIT RATE	COST	
I.	COPYING, BINDING, PACKING AND DISTRIBUTION:									
	(a) Black line copying - per square foot	114000	0.11	12540.00	0.15	17100.00	0.08	9120.00	0.10	11400.00
II.	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:									
	 (a) Collating - per 100 sheets	304	N/C		N/C		2.50	760.00	N/C	
	tape - per book	400	0.75	300.00	1.00	400.00	1.25	500.00	1.50	600.00
	(c) Folding, complete folded product - per 100 folded sheets	38	40.00	1520.00	30.00	1140.00	20.00	760.00	30.00	1140.00
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$14,360.00		\$18,640.00		\$11,140.00		\$13,140.00
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS		NET	\$14,360.00	NET	\$18,640.00	NET	\$11,140.00	NET	\$13,140.00
	Reviewed By			(° °)		· •		••		